
Alaska Psychiatric Residential Treatment Facility Rates 
In-State Rates for Level V and VI Providers 

Effective Date:   July 1, 2019

Level Rate 

Level V $375.95/day 

Level VI $422.79/day 



Procedure 
Code 

0359T 

0359T-TS 

0364T 

0365T+ 

0366T 

0367T+ 

0368T 

0369T+ 

0370T 

6/26/2019

State of Alaska / Dept. Health and Social Services 
Medicaid Procedure Codes and Rates -Autism Services 

Effective July 1, 2019 

Rendering Provider Service Name 

Behavior Analyst Initial Behavior Identification Assessment 

Behavior Analyst Behavior Identification Re-Assessment 

Behavior Analyst Adaptive Behavior Treatment by Protocol 
Assistant Behavior Analyst 
Registered Behavior 
Technician 
Behavior Analyst 

Adaptive Behavior Treatment by Protocol - each 
Assistant Behavior Analyst 

additional 30 minutes 
Registered Behavior 
Technician 
Behavior Analyst Group Adaptive Behavior Treatment by Protocol 
Assistant Behavior Analyst 
Registered Behavior 
Technician 
Behavior Analyst 

Group Adaptive Behavior Treatment by Protocol-
Assistant Behavior Analyst 

each additional 30 minutes 
Registered Behavior 
Technician 
Behavior Analyst 

Adaptive Behavior Treatment by Protocol 
Modification 

Behavior Analyst 
Adaptive Behavior Treatment by Protocol 
Modification - each additional 30 minutes 

Behavior Analyst Family Adaptive Behavior Treatment Guidance 
Assistant Behavior Analyst 
Registered Behavior 
Technician 

Rate Duration/Unit 

$456.72 Assessment 

$246.63   Re-assessment 

$36.14 30 minutes 

$36.14 30 minutes 

$14.45 30 minutes 

$14.45 30 minutes 

$47.56 30 minutes 

$47.56 30 minutes 

$59.69 Per recipient per 
day 
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